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2021 GIRLS TENNIS SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
Saturday, August 14 Lincoln Jamboree Away 9:00am
Tuesday, August 17 Lakeland Union Away 3:30
Thursday, August 19 Tomah, Reedsburg Tomah 2:00
Saturday, August 28 Diocese Meet Home 9:00am
Tuesday, August 31 Columbus Away 4:30
Tuesday, September 7 Newman Away 4:30
Saturday, September 11 Lourdes Triangular Away 10:00am
Thursday, September 16 Mauston Away 4:00
Saturday, September 18 Lincoln Quad Away 9:00am
Monday, September 20 Phillips Home 4:30
Thursday, September 23 Medford Triangular Away 1:30
Monday, September 27 Columbus Sand Valley 4:00
Tuesday, September 28 Pacelli Home 4:30
Thursday, September 30 Phillips Away 4:30
Monday October 4 Sub-Sectionals TBA TBA
Thursday, October 7 Sectionals Baldwin-Woodville TBA
Thurs.-Sat., Oct. 14-16 STATE (Individual) Nielsen Tennis Stadium Madison TBA
Fri. & Sat., Oct. 22-23 STATE (Team) Nielsen Tennis Stadium Madison TBA

marawoodconference.org
For all up to the date changes in the schedule, please visit the Marawood website.   

Click on the ‘Notify Me’ option to set-up, per sport, up to the minute changes to be sent to your email account.


